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Men / 8 / N/A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Schuchman805
Eastern

12.500 12.900 12.40011.900 8.50012.500 70.700
2 1 1 1T 1 9 1 

1 

Connor Gallagher802
Dynamic

11.400 12.400 12.20010.900 10.90011.500 69.300
6T 2 7 3 5 1T 2 

2 

Dejon Moore801
BKGC

12.700 10.800 12.40011.000 10.90010.400 68.200
1 8 5T 2T 8 2T 3 

3 

Jake Trembley808
Hot Shots

11.500 11.200 12.10011.000 10.10011.600 67.500
5 7 6T 4 4 4* 4T

4T

Ettore Panzanaro803
Dynamic

11.300 12.000 11.90011.300 10.10010.900 67.500
8 3 2T 5 7 5* 5T

5T

Nicholas Maione807
Hot Shots

11.400 11.400 11.40011.300 9.80011.200 66.500
7T 5T 3T 7T 6 6 6 

6 

Dylan Kolak809
Rockland

11.700 11.600 11.7009.500 9.50012.400 66.400
4 4 9 6 2 7 7 

7 

John Zakrewski804
Dynamic

11.900 11.400 11.40010.700 10.20010.200 65.800
3 6T 8 8T 9 3 8 

8 

Johnny Thieke806
Eastern

10.900 10.000 11.00011.100 8.70012.000 63.700
9 9 4 9 3 8 9 

9 
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